CAMBRIDGE CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH
UNIVERSITY PRESS Language Assessment

Part of the University of Cambridge

Compact

Peter May



rorrr 1111 IMM

Map of the units
Introduction
Exam overview

1 Breaking news

2 Travels and traditions

3 Behaving and interacting
4 Selling and spending

5 Health and sport

6 Culture old and new

7 Green issues

8 Learning and working

9 Science and technology
10 A mind of one’s own

© Grammar reference

© Writing guide

@ Speaking guide
Wordlist

Answer key

Writing guide answer key
Acknowledgements

16
24
32
40
48
56
64
72
80

88

98

107
112
119
158
159

CONTENTS



