

CAMBRIDGE ENGLISH Language Assessment Part of the University of Cambridge

Compact

Peter May

ror r r 1111 liMM

Map of the units	4
Introduction	6
Exam overview	7
1 Breaking news	8
2 Travels and traditions	16
3 Behaving and interacting	24
4 Selling and spending	32
5 Health and sport	40
6 Culture old and new	48
7 Green issues	56
8 Learning and working	64
9 Science and technology	72
10 A mind of one's own	80
© Grammar reference	88
© Writing guide	98
@ Speaking guide	107
Wordlist	112
Answer key	119
Writing guide answer key	158
Acknowledgements	159

